
 
 

COLAC BUS ROUTE 2016 

Updated 30 October 2015 

 

2016 BUS FEES 
 
Locations Child One  

(per Term) 

Colac- Yeo $637.00 
Warncoort- Wurdibuloc $573.00 
Winchelsea – Winchelsea South $550.00 
Bambra - Wenslydale $299.00 
Moriac $265.00 
Barrabool/Ceres $163.00 

 

Type of travel: 

Casual: Casual travelers must complete a Casual Travel Request Form prior to travel and 
be added to the Casual Travels Roll. A fee of $7.00 is charged per trip at the end of each 
semester. 

Permanent: Permanent travelers must complete a Conveyance Allowance Application 
form and a Consent form. 
 
*If you were previously a casual traveler but would like to become a permanent traveler in 
2016 please complete a Conveyance Allowance Application Form and a Consent form 
which are all available from the Bus Coordinator. 
 
Sibling discounts: 

A discount will be offered in 2016 for siblings travelling on our Private buses. A rate is 
available from the Bus Coordinator calculated at 5% for student 2, 10% for student 3 and 
15% for any other students. Please contact the Bus Coordinator on 
buscoordinator@geelongcollege.vic.edu.au.  
 

mailto:buscoordinator@geelongcollege.vic.edu.au


 

MORNING ROUTE 

7.15am Memorial Square, Dennis St Colac 
7.23am Corner of Colac Highway and Piles Road 
7.27am Corner of Colac Highway and Trasks Road 
7.32am Corner of Warncoort Birregurra Road and Warncoort Cemetery Road 
7.35am Opposite Birregurra Post Office 
7.41am 3965 Cape Otway Rd 
7.43am Corner of Cape Otway Road and Salt Creek lane 
7.49am Corner of Cape Otway Rd and Kildean Rd 
7.59am Cape Otway and Winchelsea Deans Marsh Rd 
8.03am Moriac General Store, Cape Otway Road 
8.11am Cnr of Devon Rd and Barrabool Rd 
8.16am Bus stop on Barrabool Rd at the Corner of Merrawarp Rd 
8.18am Bus Stop in Ceres township near Cochranes Rd 
8.30am Arrive Middle School - Aberdeen St Turnaround 
8.33am St Josephs 
8.36am Arrive Senior School –  Aphrasia Street 
8.40am Arrive corner of Pakington Street and Retreat Road (Matthew flinders only) 
 

AFTERNOON ROUTE 

3.30pm Depart Corner of Pakington St and Aphriasia st (River end corner) – 
Matthew flinders only 
3.35pm Depart Senior School – near the Chapel in Talbot Street  
3.37pm Depart St Josephs 
3.47pm Middle School Aberdeen St Turnaround includes our Junior School students 
3.56pm Bus stop on Barrabool Rd at the Corner of Merrawarp Rd 
4pm  Cnr of Devon Rd and Barrabool Rd 
4.07pm Moriac General Store, Cape Otway Road 
4.20pm Cape Otway and Wenslydale Station Road 
4.22pm Corner of Cape Otway Road and Winchelsea Deans Marsh Road 
4.39pm Birregurra Post Office 
4.41pm Corner of Warncoort Birregurra Road and Warncoort Cemetery Road 
4.47pm Corner of Colac Highway and Trasks Road 
4.49pm Corner of Colac Highway and Piles Road 
4.56pm Memorial Square, Dennis Street Colac 
 


